Place

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Estuary Series 2015 - 16
Race 5 Lamoore's Trophy
Sunday 31st January 2016

Line Honours: "Element"

Yacht Member

Element Rob Slack

J-Force John & Helen Levy
Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith
Aria Aria Syndicate
Finesse John Baird

Free Spirit John Buggy

Quest Il Brendon Gregg

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time

13:00:00
13:00:00
12:59:00
12:59:00
12:58:00
12:59:00
13:00:00

Finish Time

15:04:05
15:14:31
15:41:29
16:00:06
16:00:49
16:06:53
DNF

Elapsed
Time
2:04.05
2:14:31
2:42:29
3:01:06
3:02:49
3:07:53

Line
Position
1

OOk, WN

Handicap

1.460
1.372
1.198
1.126
1.130
1.126

Corrected
Time
3:01:10
3:04:33
3:14:39
3:23:55
3:26:35
3:31:33

Points

OO0k~ WNPE



